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Kreis- Kinder und Jugendolympiade 2023

Führzügel 1.1

Name Pferd Verein Platz

Legler,Janne Romy Wernigeröder SV/Abt. Pferdesport
Kraft,Heriette Benjamin Wernigeröder SV/Abt. Pferdesport
Rathke,Carlotta Nora RV Bodeaue Ditfurt
Sperling,,Selina Helene Lovely Day RFV Badeborn  

Führzügel 1.2

Name Pferd Verein Platz

Ernst,Chelsea Birka-Brandy RFV Derenburg  

Thiele,Wanda Tigris RFV Groß Quenstedt

Magnus,Lotte Ziva RFV Hüttenrode u.U.
Herrmann,Marlene Martha RFV Badeborn  
Lange,Elisa Nestor RFV Badeborn  
Bodewei,Hanna Lotta RFV Badeborn  

Geschicklichkeitsparcours 2.1

Name Pferd Verein Erg Platz
Sperling,,Selma Helene Lovely Day RFV Badeborn  
Magnus,Lotte Ziva RFV Hüttenrode u.U.
Rathke,Carlotta Nora RV Bodeaue Ditfurt
Ernst,Chelsea Birka-Brandy RFV Derenburg  
Kraft,Heriette Benjamin Wernigeröder SV/Abt. Pferdesport
Thiele,Wanda Tigris RFV Groß Quenstedt
Sperling,,Selma Helene Desert Prince RFV Badeborn  
Legler,Janne Romy Wernigeröder SV/Abt. Pferdesport
Herrmann,Marlene Martha RFV Badeborn  

Longenreiter 3

Name Pferd Verein Platz
Kubica,Emilia Quintano RV Vorharz-Silstedt 
Wende,Pauline Max Reit-und Voltigierverein Harz 
Maushake,Marie Max Reit-und Voltigierverein Harz 
Buchholz,Pauline Waldfee RFV Eilenstedt u.Um.
Thiele,Melina Dacapo's Soulmate RFV Groß Quenstedt 
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7,2 G
7,1 S
7,0 B
6,9
6,9
6,7
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WN
7,5 G
7,0 S
6,5 B
6,4
6,3
6,2
5,5

WN
7,2 G
6,7 S
5,9 B
5,2

WN
7,2 G
7,1 S
6,3 B
6,2
5,8
5,1

Reiter WB Schritt Trab 4

Name Pferd Verein Platz
Buchholz,Pauline Waldfee RFV Eilenstedt u.Um.
Hinze,Mia Lauren Bubi RFV Eilenstedt u.Um.
Varges,Abby Waldfee RFV Eilenstedt u.Um.
Steimecke,Josephine Rachel die 2. RFV Badeborn 
Steckel,Meike Campari RFV Königerode u. Umg. 
Graßhoff,Leonie Birka-Brandy RFV Derenburg 
Havliczek,Lina Waldfee RFV Eilenstedt u.Um.

Reiter WB Schritt Trab Galopp 5

Name Pferd Verein Platz
Franke,Elli Rahja RFV Badeborn 
Lange,Emily Odina RFV Badeborn 
Steckel,Meike Campari RFV Königerode u. Umg. 
Lichter,Greta Luise Little Delay RV Schimmerwald Abbenrode
Plewe,Luisa Donna Pia RFV Westerhausen 
Meinke,Jette Miami Sunset RFV Eilenstedt u.Um.
Eike,Hanna Sophie Miami Sunset RFV Eilenstedt u.Um.

Dressurwettbewerb 6

Name Pferd Verein Platz
Plewe,Luisa Donna Pia RFV Westerhausen  
Strommenger,Kristin Amigo 1889 Wernigeröder SV/Abt. Pferdesport
Schiele,Alena Rachel die 2. RFV Badeborn  
Götz,Pia Waldfee RFV Eilenstedt u.Um

Dressurreiterwettbewerb 7

Name Pferd Verein Platz
Lange,Emily Odina RFV Badeborn  
Plewe,Luisa Donna Pia RFV Westerhausen  
Varges,Abby Waldfee RFV Eilenstedt u.Um
Hinze,Mia Lauren Freya RFV Eilenstedt u.Um
Strommenger,Kristin Amigo 1889 Wernigeröder SV/Abt. Pferdesport
Franke,Lotta Doreen T RFV Badeborn  



WN
6,4 G
6,2 S

WN
8,0 G
6,2 S
5,5 B
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40,19sek G
40,73sek S
41,51sek B
41,77sek 4
42,16sek 5
46,06sek 6
51,56sek 7

Caprilli-Test-WB 17

Name Pferd Verein Platz
Meinke,Jette Miami Sunset RFV Eilenstedt u.Um
Schmidt,Leonie Eisbärchen RV Schimmerwald Abbenrode

Mini-Stilspring-WB 18

Name Pferd Verein Platz
Bodewei,Lena Clarissa RFV Badeborn  
Schiele,Alena Rachel die 2. RFV Badeborn  
Bodewei,Lena Floristin RFV Badeborn  
Lichter,Greta Luise Galgenbergshof Little Delay RV Schimmerwald Abbenrode

Standard-Spring-WB 19

Name Pferd Verein Erg Platz
Strommenger,Kristin Amigo 1889 Wernigeröder SV/Abt. Pferdesport
Keune,Lilly Mount Ross Gypsy Wernigeröder SV/Abt. Pferdesport
Bodewei,Lena Clarissa RFV Badeborn  
Legler,Mieke Cucki Wernigeröder SV/Abt. Pferdesport
Legler,Mieke Chininjo de F Wernigeröder SV/Abt. Pferdesport
Goldschmidt,Finja Loreen RFV Badeborn  
Prokop,Amelie Gloria RFV Wegeleben  
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